

SC-723/19
State Vs. Madan Mahawat & Another
FIR No.649/13
PS Aman Vihar

20-10-2020

The case is taken up in physical hearing.

Present: Shri Girish Giri, Id. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused persons on bail but absent.

No one has joined the proceedings on behalf of accused persons either in physical hearing or through VC.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 21-01-2021.

(Suresh Kumar Gupta)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North West District, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/ 20-10-2020